TC BW Dresden-Blasewitz

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein

Anlage
Vogesenweg 10, 01309 Dresden
G 0351 318 780 inffo@bwdresden.de

Hallenadresse
Hepkestr. 138, 01277 Dresden
G 0351 318 780 info@bwdresden.de

Sportwart/in
Goldmann, Mathias
T 0172 7906308 mathias.goldmann@bwdresden.de

Jugendwart/in

Hennig, Martin
T 01795185679 martin.hennig@bwdresden.de
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Herren 55 | Ostliga
Jens Schiller
m 0162/4528466; schiller@stern-schiller.de

Ra. Name, Vorname
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Pohl, Stephan
Chendynski, Andrzej
Laustréer, Olaf

Dr. Kiriy, Anton
Schiller, Jens

Prof. Dr. Franzke, Uwe
Stephan, Michael
Hagedorn, Christoph
Dr. Tippelt, UIf
Silbermann, Thomas
Kallmeyer, Till

Dr. Schmidt, Detlef
Korner, Ingolf
Matthes, Steffen
Kiinzel, Bernd

Prof. Dr. Hagen, Lutz Michael

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Nat.

UKR*

ID-Nr.

16402353
15500267
16250723
16591435
16300433
16161954
16350766
16201780
16350106
16302297
16302926
16302334
16402284
16302269
15852206
16203005

DRL

LK

LK10,1
LK10,1
LK11,1
LK13,1
LK14,1
LK14,1
LK15,1
LK15,1
LK17,1
LK19,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
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